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Point­Slope Form of an equation of a line
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The quotient of the difference in y­values divided by the difference in x­values.

How far do you go up divided by how far you stepped to the right.  

­ up = down.  ­right = left

Point­Slope:  y = mx + b

Parallel lines:

Perpendicular Lines:
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Point­Slope Video
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https://harryzaims.com/public_html/121-online/1340-online-fall-23/videos/Chapter-1/1-04/videos/00-Point-Slope-Form-of-a-Line.mp4


1­04­notes.notebook

4

August 29, 2023

7



1­04­notes.notebook

5

August 29, 2023

8

9

10

11

12

Write Much.

Think Little, Grahsshoppah.
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13 Look for integer­valued 
coordinates to beat the system.
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It's stupid to use the slope and y­
intercept, when given an equation in 
Standard Form, because it's all set up 
to get both intercepts, instantly.
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FACT:  The radius of the circle is perpendicular 
to a tangent line to the circle, where it meets the 
boundary.
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Let V = the value of the computer (in $) as a function of 

t = time (in years) from date of purchase.
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